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42
vl 26 Nov 2011

Time
27.22
27.30
27.35
27.46
27.47
28.28
28.58
29.26
30.03
30.14
30.35
30.58
31.22
31.30
32.00
32.09
32.19
32.20
32.21
32.22
32.34
32.43
32.52
32.57
33.01
33.35
33.43
34.30
34.38
34.47
34.57
35.17
35.27
35.48
35.58
36.11
36.21
36.54
37.03
37.09
37.36
37.41

25th ANNIVERSARY

@ \NILKLEY
4 HARRIERS

1986-2011

Race # Name

73
79
66
69
63
81
57
42
65
40
36
27
24
58
71
10
61
26
90
25
37
35
83
56
54
38
21
80
78
28
67
50
62
23
87
82
1
52
55
77
84
46

James Hall
Stephen Chew
James Raven
Julian Hood
Marco Gvero
Liam Dunne
Martin Archer
Mark Mon-Williams
Emma Raven
Darren Midgley
Kim Brown
Andrew Merrick
Rob Cunningham
Henry Heavisides
Tom Beanlands
Helen Tattam
Andrew Sheldon
Karen Best
Duncan Cooper
Lloyd Best

Paul Grindley
Mick Jeffrey

Jack Minchella
Paul Stephens
Ken Souyave
Elizabeth McCann
Anna Clarke-Janssen
Nigel Tapper
Richard Morris
Jane Bryant

John Lovell
Alison Bennett
Liz Crosland
Chris Cunningham
Phil Hirst

Alan Davidson
Bradley Chapman
Lynn Whittaker
Rachel Carter
Dougie Scarfe
David Fox

Alex Bailey

e Ryder

Sue Ryder Manorlands Road Race, Sat 26" Nov 2011

R E S U LT s COMPL?QRUNNER

Club

Wharfedale Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Cardiff AAC

York Acorn

Keighley & Craven
Otley AC

likley Harriers

lIkley Harriers
Bingley Harriers

likley Harriers
likley Harriers
likley Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers
lIkley Harriers

Otley AC

likley Harriers

Otley AC

Airecentre Pacers
Otley AC

likley Harriers
lIkley Harriers
likley Harriers

lIkley Harriers
likley Harriers
likley Harriers

lIkley Harriers
Keighley & Craven
lIkley Harriers
likley Harriers
Skipton AC

lIkley Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
lIkley Harriers
likley Harriers
Otley AC

lIkley Harriers

Age Class
M U20

ilkleyharriers.org.uk
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Posn
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

vl 26 Nov 2011

Time
37.48
38.15
38.31
38.41
38.55
39.44
39.48
39.51
39.56
40.10
40.11
40.13
40.27
40.38
40.43
40.47
41.03
41.04
41.10
41.11
41.22
41.58
42.34
42.48
43.00
43.35
43.44
43.45
44.56
44 .57
45.01
47.36
48.34
49.02
49.04
49.16
49.38
52.03
55.53

25th ANNIVERSARY

@ \NILKLEY
4 HARRIERS

1986-2011

Race # Name

70
68
49
72
17
64
44
4
31
34
7
20
60
59
15
18
5
91
53
11
19
47
22
89
51
30
86
39
76
75
85
6
74
88
29
9
43
14
3

Neil Rollins

Nick Mellor

Keith Wood
Martin Campbell
Sharon Newbold
John Hill

Jim Towers
Allison Ricci
Christine Cox
Hannah Oldroyd
Clare Smith

Chris Harper
Kate Dawrant
Katie Merrick
Michael Anderson
Michael Long
Paul Sugden
Nick Page

Diane Whiteoak
Richard Proctor
Kevin Tooke
Abigail Bailey
Ben Clarke-Janssen
Bernie Gibbons
Andrew Bennett
Janet Bairstow
Sue Bickerdike
Sarah Burke

C Morley

David Howe
Sheena Pickersgill
Sally Wright
Tracey Strong
Mark Kerr

David Millson
Coralin Harrison
Lyn Eden

Dot Carr

Rachel Wade-Smith

e Ryder

Sue Ryder Manorlands Road Race, Sat 26" Nov 2011

R E S U LT s COMPL?QRUNNER

Club

lIkley Harriers
lIkley Harriers

Wharfedale Harriers

likley Harriers
lIkley Harriers
likley Harriers
Airedale Dodgers
likley Harriers

Horsforth Harriers
Bingley Harriers
lIkley Harriers
likley Harriers

lIkley Harriers
London Heathside
likley Harriers
lIkley Harriers
likley Harriers
lIkley Harriers

likley Harriers

likley Harriers

likley Harriers

lIkley Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
lIkley Harriers

likley Harriers
Harrogate Harriers
lIkley Harriers

lIkley Harriers

Age Class

M40
M50
M50
M40
F45

M
M60
F45
F45

F
F45
M40
F35

F
M40
M60
M50

M
F35

M U20
M40

F

M
F55
M50
F45
F40
F35

F45
F45

M50
M60
F55
F55
F55
F45

ilkleyharriers.org.uk
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